

# Free Questions for **E\_S4HCON2023** by dumpssheet

Shared by Simpson on 24-05-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

# **Question 1**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

You are using the maintenance planner to calculate the required software components for your SAP S4HANA conversion. What do you need to know regarding SUM?

### **Options:**

A- AA

B- As soon as the next SP level of SUM is available, the current version of SUM passes into 'patch on request mode' immediately.

#### **Answer:**

В

# **Question 2**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

ICNV initialization does 3

Options:	
A- Creation of views	
B- AA	
C- Creation of flag	
D- Build index on flag column	
Answer:	
A, C, D	
Question 3  Question Type: MultipleChoice	
Question 3 Question Type: MultipleChoice	when performing the SI checks for an SAP S/4HANA conversion? There are 2 correct answers to this
Question 3  Question Type: MultipleChoice  What do you need to consider	when performing the SI checks for an SAP S/4HANA conversion? There are 2 correct answers to this

- A- Depending on the SAP S/4HANA version, there are different SI check frameworks.
- B- The SI checks are executed in the development system and the results are transported into the subsequent systems.
- C- You need an SAP system based on AS ABAP 7.50 or above for the SI check framework.
- D- You need to build up a SI check framework by applying SAP notes.

#### **Answer:**

A, D

### **Question 4**

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

You are preparing for a standard SAP S/4HANA conversion from SAP ECC on Windows with SAP MaxDB to SAP S/4HAN. You are performing the corresponding maintenance transaction with the Maintenance Planner. Which kernels do you need to select for the SAP S/4HANA conversion?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

#### **Options:**

- A- Kernel for target release, Windows, SAP MaxDB
- B- Kernel for target release, Linux, SAP HANA
- C- Kernel for target release, Windows, SAP HANA
- D- Kernel for source release, Windows, SAP MaxDB

#### **Answer:**

C, D

### **Question 5**

### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

You are upgrading a three-system landscape DEV - QAS - PRD. The upgrade project contains a Unicode conversion. You have already upgraded the DEV and the QAS system but not yet the PRD system. What do you need to consider? Please choose the correct answer.

#### **Options:**

- A- The upgrade of the PRD must be finished before you start new development in the DEV.
- B- The transport domain of systems DEV and QAS must differ from the transport domain of system PRD.

- C- The transport between Unicode and non-Unicode systems is forbidden.
- D- The upgrade of the PRD must be finished before you import any transports from the upgraded DEV system into the PRD.

#### **Answer:**

D

# **Question 6**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which maintenance events are possible with SUM for an SAP system based on AS ABAP 7.40 and above? There are 3 correct answers to this question.

### **Options:**

- A- Dual Stack split
- **B-** Support Package Stack update
- **C-** Database migration
- D- Release upgrade

E- Homogenous system copy

### Answer:

B, C, D

# To Get Premium Files for E\_S4HCON2023 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/e\_s4hcon2023

### **For More Free Questions Visit**

https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/e-s4hcon2023

